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U-21 Championship
2018/19 25th round, Match #145

Tuesday, 23.04.2019, 15:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Bilyk Oleh
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
4 Sokolov Oleh
6 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Ustymenko Denys
10 Lytviak Bohdan
18 Mykytsey Stanislav
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
24 Stetskov Tymur
25 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
77 Kulish Maksym

Substitutes
90 Zlotar Kyrylo
8 Hranchar Vadym
14 Pyrih Markiian
22 Khriienko Nazar
27 Rusian Serhii
40 Hloba Andrii
87 Melnyk Oleksandr

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

98 Isenko Pavlo
27 Bykov Ivan
46 Pylypenko Viktor (C)
48 Chuiev Bohdan
45 Melnychuk Maksym
47 Bilyi Artem
18 Zaitsev Leonid
38 Mysyk Marian
35 Sakiv Taras
16 Kozyrenko Yurii
32 Lyha Oleh

Substitutes
71 Vasetskyi Bohdan
43 Chertkoiev Inal
37 Halata Denys
49 Tyshchenko Artem
53 Posievkin Radion
36 Yurchenko Illia
24 Kutsenko Yehor

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 25th round, Match #145
Tuesday, 23.04.2019, 15:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
10 Lytviak Bohdan 7'

18 Mykytsey Stanislav 17'

29' 38 Mysyk Marian

36' 32 Lyha Oleh

3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo 38'

44' 48 Chuiev Bohdan

10 Lytviak Bohdan 47'

6 Kostenko Kyrylo 59'

66' 18 Zaitsev Leonid
53 Posievkin Radion

77 Kulish Maksym
27 Rusian Serhii 71'

25 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
8 Hranchar Vadym 77'

77' 32 Lyha Oleh
43 Chertkoiev Inal

4 Sokolov Oleh
40 Hloba Andrii 86'

10 Lytviak Bohdan
14 Pyrih Markiian 86'

7 Ustymenko Denys
87 Melnyk Oleksandr 89'

90+3' 38 Mysyk Marian

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


